LIST OF AVAILABLE HANGARS 11/26/24

Address

3009-B
3009-E
3009-J
3011-A
3011-C
3019-C
3023-B
3027-E
3031-A
3031-D
3039-B

3103-L

Address

Address

Address

w

41'5"
41'5"
41'5"
41'8"
41'8"
41'8"
41'5"
42'0"
42'0"
42'0"
41'8"
41'8"

W

w

(All Rates Effective 7/1/24)

D

33'0"
33'0"
33'0"
32'1"
32'1"
32'1"
33'0"
32'8"
32'8"
32'8"
32'0"
34'0"

T-HANGARS

H Sq. Ft.
12'9" 1,040
12'9" 1,040
12'9" 1,040
12'6" 1,000
12'6" 1,000
12'6" 1,000
12'9" 1,040
12'7" 1,026
12'7" 1,026
12'7" 1,026
12'8" 994
14'3" 1,043

Mo. Rent

$417.00
$417.00
$417.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$417.00
$412.00
$412.00
$412.00

$398.00
$417.00

CORPORATE T-HANGARS

D

H

Sq. Ft.

Mo. Rent

CORPORATE HANGARS

D

STORAGE UNITS

Sq. Ft.

H

Sq. Ft.

Mo. Rent

Mo. Rent

*Avail Date

NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW

NOW

*Avail Date

*Avail Date

*Avail Date



